
Pachet Neamt - OF NT

I.D.: 56856469

Data publicarii	11.05.21	Coduri CPV	18937000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 477,99 RON - 477,99 RON

Descriere: Saci PE 50X100 buc 50 1.95 97.50 Saci rafie 50x100 buc 50 1.95 97.50 Saci 35 litri rola 5 7.50 37.50 Pungi 30X40 buc 100 0.85 85.00 Pungi congelator 2 kg - 30 buc/cut cut 3 13.50 40.50 Manusi latex M cut 2 55.00 110.00 Spray vopsea rosu buc 1 9.99 9.99
